Cislo zavazku
FD /0020/19
FD /0021/19
FD /0024/19
FD /0025/19
FD /0026/19
FD /0028/19
FD /0029/19
FD /0030/19

KNIHA ZAVAZKOV - 01.04.2019-30.04.2019 00315443
Obec Liptovské Beharovce Liptovské Beharovce 9 032 21 Liptovské Beharovce
Suma Doddavatel
366,00 TOPSET Solutions s.r.o. Hollého 2366/25B 900 31 Stupava
113,40 Roman Straka J.D. Matejovie 545/15 033 01 Liptovsky Hradok
12,18 Orange Slovensko a.s. Prievozskd 6/A 821 09 Bratislava
7,40 ZMOL Stirova 1989/41 031 01 Liptovsky Mikulas
209,65 Mlynarik Milan Plavisko 20 034 01 RuZomberok
95,45 0Z0, a.s. Priemyselna 2053 031 01 Liptovsky Mikulas
24,90 ARRIVA LIORBUS, a.s. Bystrickd cesta 62 034 01 RuZzomberok
18,31 Slovak Telekom, a.s. Bajkalska 28 817 62 Bratislava

Popis zavazku
licencia

oprava VO
mobilné sluzby
¢lensky poplatok
oprava rozhlasu
vyvoz odpadu
doprava

sluzby pevnej siete

Datum splatnosti VS

15.4.2019 1190476
15.4.2019 2019/054
26.4.2019 5504204773
19.4.2019 41/19
26.4.2019 201919
27.5.2019 10190398
14.5.2019 3012005201
15.5.2019 8232353211

1ICo

46919805
40450376
35697270
14221419
10859110
36380415
36403431
35763469



